. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC'TATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT |
Y ARERBUTRY STV CRYIBN /e — Ty CPPEEYIvre BTV RORCRART Ka We 6 PREICC T
i 10/24/89 RES-B7-399 drd 6/14/89 and 8¢

LRy g coot vV sy IR

T — i

U.5, Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Mgmt.
Wacnington, D.C. 20555

rmmmmﬁmﬂms ¥ [PATAMENDMERT OF SOUCITATION NG ™

.

The MITRE Corporation
7625 Colshire Drive i GAYED (EER TTEM 171

McLean, Virginia 22102-348)

oA WBE i CONTRACT/OROTH
X | NRC-04-87-399
o BATCD EE 1TEN 73]

CODE FACILITY CODE
11 THIS ITEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

U The shiove numtsered soliciation is smended as 381 Torth in Item 14 The hout and date spocifing Tor recaipt of Oters D s extenced, D;u not ex

Oters must scknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specitied in the solicitation or s amended, by one of the following methods:

(8) By completing Hems B and 16, and returning copies of the smengment. (b) By acknowledging receipt of this smendmaent on sach copy of the offer
submitied o (c) By separate letter or 1elegram which inciugdes » reterence 1¢ the SoNCitation and amendment numtss FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG:
MENT TO BF RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RICEIPT OF OF FERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SFECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN KEJECTION OF YOUR QFFER I by vittue of this amendmant you desice 10 change an offer alveady submitted  such change may be made by telegram o
101101, Provided each 1olegram or 'etter makes reference 10 the solicitation snd this amendment, and is received riof 10 the opening hour and date specified

5-9 Amt. $134,000.0
o 19169 i, §"80,808:66
13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 A

OLIN Y 9

: MODIFILD vg “'k‘" THE Aoommxvlavwe CHANGES (such ai changes in paying office.

B THE ABOVE NuM.tltnfgutaAcnouo(
eppropriation date, el ) SET FORTH IN (TEM 18, PURSUANT TO THE UTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(v).
ETHIC SR TVINTAL AGRECMENT TE ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 76 AUTHORITY OF: ik
O OTHER (Specily bype 0f modificetion 09d euthority) woa gz ."025 E e elERs
C -0* -87-399 PNV

€. IMPORTANT. Contractor D is not, D is required 10 sign this document and return . .. copies 10 the issuing office.
', (s

T'his modification sup'erce es ana ?‘ep’lace‘g“. nit e?i \?e'{y. oJﬂ'f‘c’S‘f’woﬁ'ﬁo’f "

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of
$184,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified to read as follows:

Under Section G - Contract Administration Data, Subsection G.1, Consideration,
paragraph 2 is revised to read as follows:

ct to this contract is $2,032,540.00."

“2.  The amount presently obligated with respe :
ceiling amount of $3,000,000.00, remain

All other terms and conditions, including the

unchanged,
t::.'t:::\‘ DIOVIORd Beren 81 LEEMS A0 CONDITIONS O (he SOtument referenced in item OA of 10A, 83 Nerelolore Changed, Framaing unchangeo Snd I8 Tull 1orce
<
‘nr‘_‘—"‘""“n"i"‘?f"""‘ BTG R TR R a Ri T IRTRART AND T of EENTARCTING OFFICER Tope ar prnil
yron Be
VEe T RalIwe A L Tivt DATL GIGNED 166 Uit STATES ,.";..,A";, A TTee SATE G1latity
Y
Sdnoteic of futson @uithoricd (o sgny | (Sugnuture of Fontrecting Ofheer) =
30108 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10 &3
Prey rinett Ty LA

NEN 7540.0) 152 4070
L et e .

L L LB




